
Huish Champflower Village Hall 
 

Bookings at 16 December 2024 
 

Month Date Day Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Customer 

December 17 Tuesday 14:00 16:30 Wreath Making  
17 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
18 Wednesday 18:15 20:15 Sound Healing  
21 Saturday 10:00 13:00 Huish Champflower 

Children's Party  
29 Sunday 17:00 23:00 Seasonal Gathering       

2025 
     

      

January 7 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
8 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
14 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
14 Tuesday 19:30 21:30 Parish Council  
15 Wednesday 18:15 20:15 Sound Healing  
21 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
28 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates       

February 4 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
5 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
8 Saturday 17:30 23:00 Ferret Racing  
11 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
13 Thursday 14:30 16:00 WI  
18 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
25 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates       

March 4 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
5 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
11 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
11 Tuesday 19:30 21:30 Parish Council  
13 Thursday 14:30 16:00 WI  
18 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
25 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates       

April 1 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
2 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
8 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
10 Thursday 19:30 21:00 WI 



 
15 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
22 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates  
29 Tuesday 17:45 19:00 Pilates       

May 7 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
8 Thursday 19:30 21:00 WI  
13 Tuesday 19:30 21:30 Parish Council       

June 4 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
12 Thursday 19:30 21:00 WI       

July 2 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
8 Tuesday 19:30 21:30 Parish Council  
10 Thursday 19:30 21:00 WI       

August 5 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis       

Septembe
r 

3 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis 

 
5 Friday 09:00 23:00 Fete - Set-up  
6 Saturday 09:00 23:00 Fete Day  
7 Sunday 09:00 11:00 Fete - Tidy-up  
9 Tuesday 19:30 21:30 Parish Council  
11 Thursday 19:30 21:00 WI  
12 Friday 18:30 21:00 WI       

October 1 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
9 Thursday 14:30 16:00 WI       

November 5 Wednesday 19:00 21:00 Table Tennis  
11 Tuesday 19:30 21:30 Parish Council  
13 Thursday 14:30 16:00 WI       

December 3 Thursday 14:30 16:00 WI  
11 Thursday 14:30 16:00 WI 

 


